
Badger's WA70,60,50 League April
Triplex Tournaments (WA701)
Any Club, From 04-01-2021 to 04-30-2021

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1049246/1 SMITH Mark 547 BATH A MM R MM

2 A 945169 BEARE Mike 613 OSPREY A MM L MM

3 A 2124945 FRIENDSHIP Barry 613 OSPREY A MM L MM

4 A 213109 FRIENDSHIP Sue 613 OSPREY A MW L MW

5 A 2086455 ELSON Mandie 2404 NEWARK CASTLE A MW B MW

6 A 2036615 O'CONNOR Stephen 1771 TRACKSIDE A JM R JM

7 A 3002680 BROWNE Kevin 602 SOUTH WILTS AC MM R MM

8 A 2077707 FERRARI Simon 611 BRACKEN CO OF A MM C MM

9 A 3010645 WALSH Claire 1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC W R W

10 A 3037487 OVENDEN Neill 497 WHITELEAF B M R M

11 A 2098707 PARRY Martin 618 SUPERMARINE B M R M

12 A 1059325 LOADER Vicky 1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC W C W

13 A 1029287/1 KING Wendie 458 MAYFLOWER A MW R MW

14 A 1029287/2 KING Wendie 458 MAYFLOWER A W OD R W

15 A 2097324 RIFFLART Don 419 GOSPORT B MM R MM

16 A 2056629 JUNIPER Kevin 459 CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE A M OD R M

17 A 2032407 JORDAN Chris 459 CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE A M R M

18 A 986372 JUDD Michael 458 MAYFLOWER A M R M

19 A 2040604 CANHAM Justine 602 SOUTH WILTS AC MW L MW

20 A 2088765 HIGGINS Chris 459 CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE A M OD R M

21 A 3029725 VAN WYK Geoffrey 403 WATERSIDE A M R M

22 A 1049246/2 SMITH Mark 547 BATH A M OD R M

23 A 2041139 CANHAM Sean 602 SOUTH WILTS AC MM L MM

24 A 2123588 BRYAN Karen 1771 TRACKSIDE A W R W

25 A 2035275 BUDD Arthur 611 BRACKEN CO OF A MM L MM

26 A 2050442 COUSINS David 627 LIZARD PENINSULA B M C M

27 A 3005367 CALDWELL Gary 1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC M C M

28 A 1020996 PRIOR John 618 SUPERMARINE B MM R MM

29 A 2047619 CAINE Andy 414 OLD BASING A M R M

30 A 886055 SKINNER Martin 459 CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE A MM R M

31 A 3030296 SALTER Liz 1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC MW C MW

32 A 2116641 SALTER Richard 1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC M C M

33 A 1038411 WARR Nathan 1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC MM C MM

34 A 894755 FISHER Andrew 611 BRACKEN CO OF A MM R MM

35 A 3007080 COLLINS Jennifer 780 BOWBROOK A W R W

36 A 1050120 ARNOLD Steve 1771 TRACKSIDE A MM C MM

37 A 3037322 ILES Steve 618 SUPERMARINE B MM R MM

38 A 3009157L HINSLEY Mark 611 BRACKEN CO OF A MM L MM

39 A 3009157R HINSLEY Mark 611 BRACKEN CO OF A MM R MM

40 A 2123498 MEECH Terry 421 FOREST OF BERE B M R M

41 A 3008141 LELLIOTT Steve 613 OSPREY A MM B MM

42 A 2047817 COTTEE Jane 1557 CANFORD MAGNA B MW B MW

43 A 1025172 BAKER Christopher 403 WATERSIDE A MM R MM

44 A 1063255 HAMP Ernie 611 BRACKEN CO OF A MM L MM

45 A 2071005 CHERRY Andy 215 ADUR VALLEY A M R M

46 A 2046699 GOBLE Wayne 421 FOREST OF BERE B M R M

47 A 2242411 EMEMEY Sonnie 421 FOREST OF BERE B M R M

48 A 2083569 SHEPPARD Simon 403 WATERSIDE A MM R M

49 A 1059592 GIDDINGS Rebecca 421 FOREST OF BERE B W R W

50 A 2079101C SMITH Anne 1005 THE FOXES MW C MW

51 A 2079101R SMITH Anne 1005 THE FOXES MW R MW

52 A 2040200 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 DEER PARK A CW C CW

53 A 2058172 PRITCHARD Luke 603 CHIPPENHAM A M B M

54 A 2046140 WITHAM Gen 425 B OF GUERNSEY W C W

55 A 2050442/2 COUSINS David 627 LIZARD PENINSULA B M C M

56 A 1020996/2 PRIOR John 618 SUPERMARINE B MM R MM
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57 A 3029725/2 VAN WYK Geoffrey 403 WATERSIDE A M R M

58 A 2097324/2 RIFFLART Don 419 GOSPORT B MM R MM

59 A 2041139/2 CANHAM Sean 602 SOUTH WILTS AC MM L MM

60 A 2083569/2 SHEPPARD Simon 403 WATERSIDE A M R M

61 A 2097324/3 RIFFLART Don 419 GOSPORT B MM R MM

62 A 3005367/1 CALDWELL Gary 1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC M C M

63 A 2047817/2 COTTEE Jane 1557 CANFORD MAGNA B MW B MW

64 A 2040604/2 CANHAM Justine 602 SOUTH WILTS AC MW L MW

65 A 1020996/3 PRIOR John 618 SUPERMARINE B MM R MM

66 A 213109/2 FRIENDSHIP Sue 613 OSPREY A MW L MW

67 A 3029725/3 VAN WYK Geoffrey 403 WATERSIDE A M R M

68 A 2124945/2 FRIENDSHIP Barry 613 OSPREY A MM L MM

69 A 2123498/1 MEECH Terry 421 FOREST OF BERE B M R M

70 A 986372/1 JUDD Michael 458 MAYFLOWER A M R M

71 A 2123498/2 MEECH Terry 421 FOREST OF BERE B M R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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